
　■総合

順位 race no. name namef sex area run time（時間/分/秒） goal ev Start Goal Time

1 S 004 寺田 荘史 テラダ ソウシ M 大阪府 1:33:50 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:03:50 1:33:50

2 S 008 小林　正人 コバヤシ　マサト M 大阪府 1:38:15 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:08:15 1:38:15

3 S 009 進士　肇 シンジ ハジメ M 大阪府 1:39:30 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:09:30 1:39:30

4 S 002 榊原 浩 サカキバラ ヒロシ M 京都府 1:55:19 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:25:19 1:55:19

5 S 005 小池 由哲 コイケ ヨシアキ M 大阪府 1:56:23 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:26:23 1:56:23

6 S 028 廣井　真由美 ヒロイ　マユミ F 大阪府 1:59:08 C変更 ← SUP 9:30:00 11:29:08 1:59:08

7 S 010 Takada Hirokazu タカダ　ヒロカズ M 兵庫県 2:00:57 DNF SUP 9:30:00 11:30:57 2:00:57

8 C 025 黒島　真理 クロシマ　マリ F 大阪府 2:01:21 ✓ CRU 9:30:00 11:31:21 2:01:21

9 S 029 伴　弘子 バン　ヒロコ F 大阪府 2:01:21 C変更 ← SUP 9:30:00 11:31:21 2:01:21

10 C 024 宮津　聰子 ミヤヅ　サトコ F 大阪府 2:01:21 ✓ CRU 9:30:00 11:31:21 2:01:21

11 S 024 坂枝　真樹子 サカエダ　マキコ F 大阪府 2:01:26 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:31:26 2:01:26

12 S 027 愛場　三佳 アイバ ミカ F 滋賀県 2:08:35 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:38:35 2:08:35

13 S 023 八尾 加奈子 ヤオ カナコ F 兵庫県 2:15:11 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:45:11 2:15:11

14 C 023 仙波　あゆみ センバ　アユミ F 京都府 2:20:16 ✓ CRU 9:30:00 11:50:16 2:20:16

15 S 006 和田　將嗣 ワダ　ショウジ M 大阪府 2:26:56 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:56:56 2:26:56

16 S 007 荒木　元吾 アラキ　ゲンゴ M 大阪府 2:27:00 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:57:00 2:27:00

17 S 011 千田　浩之 センダ　ヒロユキ M 滋賀県 2:29:23 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:59:23 2:29:23

18 S 021 坂井 和世 サカイ カズヨ F 東京都 2:45:25 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 12:15:25 2:45:25

19 S 022 有田 洋子 アリタ ヨウコ F 大阪府 2:45:25 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 12:15:25 2:45:25

20 S 003 田中 良明 タナカ ヨシアキ M 大阪府 2:49:05 C変更 ← SUP 9:30:00 12:19:05 2:49:05

21 S 025 高橋　一美 タカハシ　ヒトミ F 大阪府 2:58:50 C変更 ← SUP 9:30:00 12:28:50 2:58:50

22 S 026 山口　沙織 ヤマグチ　サオリ F 大阪府 2:58:50 C変更 ← SUP 9:30:00 12:28:50 2:58:50

C 001 安藤 政秀 アンドウ マサヒデ M 奈良県 CRU

C 021 田嶋 裕子 タジマ ユウコ F 大阪府 CRU

C 022 前内 美佳 マエウチ ミカ F 大阪府 CRU

S 001 由比 達也 ユヒ タツヤ M 大阪府 SUP



　■男性

順位 race no. name namef sex area run time（時間/分/秒） goal ev Start Goal Time

1 S 004 寺田 荘史 テラダ ソウシ M 大阪府 1:33:50 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:03:50 1:33:50

2 S 008 小林　正人 コバヤシ　マサト M 大阪府 1:38:15 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:08:15 1:38:15

3 S 009 進士　肇 シンジ ハジメ M 大阪府 1:39:30 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:09:30 1:39:30

4 S 002 榊原 浩 サカキバラ ヒロシ M 京都府 1:55:19 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:25:19 1:55:19

5 S 005 小池 由哲 コイケ ヨシアキ M 大阪府 1:56:23 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:26:23 1:56:23

6 S 010 Takada Hirokazu タカダ　ヒロカズ M 兵庫県 2:00:57 DNF SUP 9:30:00 11:30:57 2:00:57

7 S 006 和田　將嗣 ワダ　ショウジ M 大阪府 2:26:56 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:56:56 2:26:56

8 S 007 荒木　元吾 アラキ　ゲンゴ M 大阪府 2:27:00 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:57:00 2:27:00

9 S 011 千田　浩之 センダ　ヒロユキ M 滋賀県 2:29:23 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:59:23 2:29:23

10 S 003 田中 良明 タナカ ヨシアキ M 大阪府 2:49:05 C変更 ← SUP 9:30:00 12:19:05 2:49:05

　■女性

順位 race no. name namef sex area run time（時間/分/秒） goal ev Start Goal Time

1 S 028 廣井　真由美 ヒロイ　マユミ F 大阪府 1:59:08 C変更 ← SUP 9:30:00 11:29:08 1:59:08

C 025 黒島　真理 クロシマ　マリ F 大阪府 2:01:21 ✓ CRU 9:30:00 11:31:21 2:01:21

S 029 伴　弘子 バン　ヒロコ F 大阪府 2:01:21 C変更 ← SUP 9:30:00 11:31:21 2:01:21

C 024 宮津　聰子 ミヤヅ　サトコ F 大阪府 2:01:21 ✓ CRU 9:30:00 11:31:21 2:01:21

3 S 024 坂枝　真樹子 サカエダ　マキコ F 大阪府 2:01:26 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:31:26 2:01:26

6 S 027 愛場　三佳 アイバ ミカ F 滋賀県 2:08:35 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:38:35 2:08:35

7 S 023 八尾 加奈子 ヤオ カナコ F 兵庫県 2:15:11 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 11:45:11 2:15:11

8 C 023 仙波　あゆみ センバ　アユミ F 京都府 2:20:16 ✓ CRU 9:30:00 11:50:16 2:20:16

9 S 021 坂井 和世 サカイ カズヨ F 東京都 2:45:25 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 12:15:25 2:45:25

10 S 022 有田 洋子 アリタ ヨウコ F 大阪府 2:45:25 ✓ SUP 9:30:00 12:15:25 2:45:25

11 S 025 高橋　一美 タカハシ　ヒトミ F 大阪府 2:58:50 C変更 ← SUP 9:30:00 12:28:50 2:58:50

12 S 026 山口　沙織 ヤマグチ　サオリ F 大阪府 2:58:50 C変更 ← SUP 9:30:00 12:28:50 2:58:50
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